1. Kreisklasse Damen

6. Spieltag

Spiel-Nr. 63 SG Stern Ludwigsfelde - BSC Preussen 07 Blankenfelde (22.01.2018)
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Spiel Nr. 64:

SG Stern Ludwigsfelde
Gabriele Melzen

Ursula Kdmmeling
Marina Kemper

Marita Hennig

Tabellenstand:

1. SV Fichte Baruth
2. BSC Preussen 07 Blankenfelde
3. SG Stern Ludwigsfelde

Gesamteinzelwertung
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Schulze, Simona ( SV Fichte Baruth )

Melzen, Gaby ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde )

Ebell, Sylvia ( SV Fichte Baruth )

Henning, Marita ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde )
Miething, Rita ( SV Fichte Baruth )

Teubner, Siegried ( BSC Preusen 07 Blankenfelde )
Voigt, Britta ( BSC Preusen 07 Blankenfelde )
Naumann, Kerstin ( BSC Preusen 07 Blankenfelde )
Kdémmeling, Ursula ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde )
Seitz, Waldraud ( BSC Preusen 07 Blankenfelde )
Welz, Heike ( SV Fichte Baruth )

Weiz, Heike ( SV Fichte Baruth )

Stritzke, Marina (BSC Preusen 07 Blankenfelde )
Grote, Heidemarie ( BSC Preusen 07 Blankenfelde )
Kemper, Marina ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde )
Mittelstedt, Marianne ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde )
Kruger, Elke ( SV Fichte Baruth )

Neumann, Marina ( SV Fichte Baruth )

SV Fichte Baruth spielfrei

713 Holz
662 Holz
644 Holz
686 Holz
2705 Holz
Punkte
6
4
2
Punkte
30
27
22
20,5
19
19
19
12
9
8
7
5
4,5
4
4
3
2
1
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Holz

11051
10750
10710

BSC Preussen 07 Blankenfelde

Heidemarie Grote
Sgrid Teubner
Kerstin Naumann
Britta Voigt

643 Holz
689 Holz
709 Holz
696 Holz

2737 Holz



